
























































































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 14039778 14063020 23242

2日 0:00 14063020 14085039 22019

3日 0:00 14085039 14107729 22690

4日 0:00 14107729 14130282 22553

5日 0:00 14130282 14152347 22065

6日 0:00 14152347 14174923 22576

7日 0:00 14174923 14197219 22296

8日 0:00 14197219 14219256 22037

9日 0:00 14219256 14241905 22649

10日 0:00 14241905 14263942 22037

11日 0:00 14263942 14285979 22037

12日 0:00 14285979 14308411 22432

13日 0:00 14308411 14330674 22263

14日 0:00 14330674 14351957 21283

15日 0:00 14351957 14373460 21503

16日 0:00 14373460 14394956 21496

17日 0:00 14394956 14417465 22509

18日 0:00 14417465 14439741 22276

19日 0:00 14439741 14462042 22301

20日 0:00 14462042 14484121 22079

21日 0:00 14484121 14506795 22674

22日 0:00 14506795 14528440 21645

23日 0:00 14528440 14550918 22478

24日 0:00 14550918 14572710 21792

25日 0:00 14572710 14595601 22891

26日 0:00 14595601 14617540 21939

27日 0:00 14617540 14640588 23048

28日 0:00 14640588 14662726 22138

29日 0:00 14662726 14685579 22853

30日 0:00 14685579 14708022 22443

31日 0:00 14708022 14730434 22412

合计 690656

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2020年7月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


